

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 107-109 OF 2013 IN Civil Appeal 2791-2793/2002

V. NALLASIVAN ASSIST. INSPECTOR & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL PALIWAL I.A.S. & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay)

Date: 13/03/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Tripathi,Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Ashok,Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th March, 2013 in Mentioning List before an
appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master