

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NOS.107-109/2013 IN C.A. NOS.2791-2793/2002

V. NALLASIVAN ASSIST. INSPECTOR & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL PALIWAL I.A.S. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Ramesh, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.

Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petitions on the notified date.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar