

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION(C) NOS. 107-109 OF 2013 IN Civil Appeal Nos. 2791-2793/2002

V. NALLASIVAN ASSIST. INSPECTOR & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL PALIWAL I.A.S. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay,permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 133-135 of 2013 in C.A.Nos.2791-2793 of 2002
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.and c/delay and permission to file addl.documents)

Date: 05/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the cases on 6th August, 2013.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Usha Sharma)
|Court Master

|